
GENERAL ASSOCIATION OF 
FORMER POLITICAL PRISONERS OF VIETNAMESE COMMUNISTS 

To'ng HQi Ctju Tit Nhan Chinh Tr. c~ng San Vi~t Nam 
P.o.BOX 1953. GARDEN GROVE. CA92642 - TEL: (714) 894-4136 

POLITICAL PRISONERS REGISTRATION FORM 
MalI ghi ten Tu Nhan Chhih Tr~ 

(Two Copies) 

IV. # __________ _ 
VEWL.# ____________ __ 
1-171 : _____ Y ____ _ N ___ _ 

The purpose of this form IS to idenlify persons who are or were formerly inlerned in re-education Camp in Viet Nam. so that eligibility for Us. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

(Muc dien CUB maii nay la .lic dinh nhJng ngudi oi va dang bi giam cam Irong cac Trai Ca, Tao 6 Viet Nam d(!OUr!iC phep vao Hoa Ky Ihea chuong Ir'-"h ra di Co Irat tl!i 

A. GENERAL BIOGRAPHY: (Photo if available) 
Ly Uch tong quat. kem anh neu co) 
1. Name (Family name, middle, first) : -IN''-'G'''--'-'U-'-Y""'"E ..... N"'--.L.>.K.1.JHLCA'-'C~LlD.l:lAc.lT ___________________ _ 

(H9 va ten thea thu tl/ Vi~t Nam) 

2. Sex: Ma] e DOB: -+2-J-l-7j~ Place of Birth: -N-am--!:D:r:il::-'nA-hf'h----\"S.f-rrt-EI':-T+---!'.N~AH'~+1---------
(Phai) (Ngay sinh) . (Ndi sinh) , 

3. LastpositiorVRank.Agency/Unit SpeCial Police 2nd Lieutenant.Special Assistant for 
(Chile vlVcap bac. Cd quart/Don vi cuoi ciing) th Nt' 1 Pl' d' . 

" . e a lona 0 lce lstrlct Commander at 
a ARREST My-An, Kien-Phong province. 

(Giam gill) 

1. Date 8. Place of Arrest: Jun e 
(NgilY ndi trinh dif3rt/bj bit giu) 

28-1975 .. ~S~a~i~g~o~n __________________________________ __ 

2. Name. Location of Prisons or Reo education Camps: ...;C",.a"""""n'--'c"'-u"*--'6L ,t--.J.JRu.1 ..... IDu..ger=-c.1I ..... a""'-+! --'-H .... a:J..mw.=-:...JTl.-<a:;l..n~,--JB;;l..:l .. · +Jnl+hl.-'-""T±-Yu,."yL,.. 
(Ten, di~ diem cae trfJi giam) 

3. Date of release or still in camps: Ngay ra trai • 12-1-1985. 
(Ngay dtl~e tha hay con bj giam) 

C. FAMILY STATUS: 
(Tinh tr?lng gia dinh) 
1. Married or single: _ ......... '-'-'--'--'"'-'-.1.--____________________________ _ 

(Co gia dinh hay cr(ie tMn) 
2. If married. pleae complete names of Spouse 8. Children _ .................................. -'---'-'-""'--'-''-'-'---1 .......... __________ _ 

(Neu cd gia dinh. xin diiin them ngtl6i v9lchOng va cac con) 

3. Address of family: 306 10 K, Chung eu Nguyen thien Thuat, Quart J, 
(Di? chi'gia dinh) 

~ APPUCANT: Ho-Chi-Minh City, VIET NAM 

(Ngl.l6i durig don) 
1. Name: _NGUYEN KHAC DANG 

(HC! va tim) 

2. Address and phone number 
(Di?l eh(va diin tho?i) 

Huntington Beach, CA, 

Occupation -R.e:-l.t~ib-.r~e~e~-----­
(Nghe' nghiep) 

- TEL. 

3. Relationship~Hhdetainee:~~~~~ __________________________ _ 
(Lien h~ vOi tli nhan cai t?o) 

4. Status in U.S.A: 
(Tinh tr€lng cu tru) 

Permanent Resident~ 

5. Are you ~illing to sponsor the above detainee (if released) 
(Ong. Ba co san sang dung ra bao trd cho dt16ng sti khOng?) 

Date: Sept. 6-1989. 
(Ngay. thang. nam) 

U.S. Citizen (J 

~ 
Signature of Applicant 

{Chi} ky eua ngl.l6i dtlng ddn) 

(Certificate of Release) 
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• ~ 
Embassy of the United States of America 

Bangkok, Thailand 

17 JUL 1987 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Enclosed is a Letter of Introduction (LOI) which you should send 
to your relatives/friends in Vietnam to help them obtain Exit 
Permits from the Vietnamese authorities. They should present 
this LOI to their local people's Committee when they apply for 
EXlt Permits. 

Please understand that a Letter of Introduction does not 
guarantee that your relatives/friends will receive exit 
permission. Getting Exit Permits depends on your . 
relatives/friends and the Vietnamese authorities. 
Your relatives/friends may have to apply several times. 

Please keep us informed of any change in your address, or in 
the address of the persons named in the Letter of Introduction. 
Always refer to their file (IV) numbers when you communicate 
wlth us. 

If your relatives/friends are already in possession of Exit 
Permits, they should request to be interviewed by the United 
Natlons High Commissioner for Refugees (UNHCR), and should also 
ask for a medical examination. 

Our address when writing from the United States is: 

Orderly Departure program 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Our address when writing from Vietnam is: 

ODP-12 (0413f: 2/87) 

"''J..... I ..... 
To Cong-Tac Vl~t-Nam 
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6 Chu-Van-An 
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CABLE: INTEAESCUE, NEW YORK 

March 12th.1987 

INTERNA TIONAL 

RESCUE 

COMMITTEE. INC. 

TELEX: 231811 

1801 WEST 17TH STREET. SANTA ANA, CA 92706-2392 • 

Re-education Camp 

OCII7835 " 

Former ARVN Potential Cat III 

RE: IV-129342 Nguyen Khac Dai Family of 4 

Ms. Anne Convery 
JVAR for ODP Consular Section - VPU 
Box 58,American Embassy 
A.P.O.San Francisco 96346 

Dear Ms.Convery : 

The US anchor Mr.Nguyen 
the Master' List sent to RDC in New 
is : IV-129342 

Khac Dang has never received an IV but fron· 
York,Ihave learned that the IV for this caE; 

Attached are: Nguyen Khac Dang's birth certificate and Pre-75 ID,Marriage 
certificate of Nguyen Khac Dang and Nguyen Thi Thai,PA's mother Nguyen Thi Tha 
Death certificate,Nguyen Khac Dai's birth certificate,Release from Re-educatio 
camp and Re-etablishment Citizenship decision of Nguyen Khac Dai,Marriage 
certificate of Nguyen Khac Dai and Ho Thi Le.Ho Thi Le's birth certificate and 
Post-75 ID,Nguyen Khac Dung's birth certificate,Nguyen Khac Minh Duc's birth 
certificate (new born) and 4 pictures of the family. 
Would you please review the case which additional documents are still require(: 
to complete the file please let me know and I will assist Mr.Nguyen in preparj 
them;in case all documents are there please issue a L.O.I.according to the ODI 
Guidelines for LOI's for Cat Two/Three,who spent 9 years 6 months and 14 days 
in the Re-education Camp. 
Mr.Nguyen resides as follows 

The nearest Airport is John 

Nguyen Khac Dang A22-024-306 
1600 Villa Yorba #331 
Huntington Beach,California 92647 
(714) 847-5230 Home 

Wayne Airport Orange County,California 

Thank you very much for your assistance and cooperation in this humanitarian 
matler. 

Yours very truly, 

/1 -. ,~ 
I //u'.L-C(/_il--"---;P_k-'- ' 

AYi'cia Cooper j/ 
Director Y 

AC : CH 

Encl : as cited and 1-551 

CC IRC-NY 

BanI' n. Iknut IItu .. ul, G~n~\a Hnn,) 'II, Khartoum Madfld Mop-tid" .. " MOtlh~.1 Mutllch '·ui.. f-elh.,u, Rom~ 1 rt~$I(' \ltt"n. 

ConI'" '''ons 10 I~e Inle"'81i0nal Aes'ue Com mill ... are lax deduclibl«o 
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EMBASSY OF THE 
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

Bangkok, Thailand 

Date: 

Reference IV No. : 

17 JUL !:"Jt' 

Dear sir/Madam: 

Your recent correspondence indicates that your immigration or citizenship 
status may have changed, or that you are eligible to chenge your status. 

Please go to the nearest office of the U.S. Immigration snd Naturalization 
Service (INS) and take the actions indicated below. 

ODP-16 
5/83 

If you are not yet a U.S. citizen, please write and tell us. If you 
have applied for citizenship J please state the date and place of 
application. 

If/since you are now a U.S. citizen, you must file immigrant visa 
petitions for your spouse; your children and their spouses and 
children; your parents; and your brothers and sisters and their 
spouses and children. Please file 1-130 petitions with INS for the 
persons listed below. Have INS send the petition to the American 
Embassy in Bangkok. You ~ould mark the petition with the file 
numbers given~/below/on the ,attached sheet: 

tJ ~ '1M K hct c.. VetA,.; 

HO Thi Lb 
rJrv,VV1 K h ,\c, 

I\J qvt '1 Wl K h Cite, 

If/since you are now a U.S. citizen your spouse and/or child(ren) for 
whom you filed petitions enjoy a higher immigration preference. File 
a Form G-641 (Application for Verification of Information from 
Immigration and Naturalization Service Records) to request that INS 
verify your naturalization for us. Have INS send the completed Form 
G-641 to the American Embassy in Bangkok. You should mark the form 
with with file number(s) given above/below/on the attached sheet: 



ODP-16 
5/83 

- 2 -

If/since you ~re now a permanent resident alien you must file 
immigrant visll ~p.etitons for your spouse and/or your unmarried sons 
and daughters •. Pile 1-130 petitions for the persons listed below. 
Have INS send tne petitions to the American Embassy in Bangkok. You 
should .ark the petitions with the file numbers given above/below/on 
the attached sheet: 

You must file a separate 1-130 immigrant visa petition for the person 
named below. The reason 1s checked below. Failing to do so 
could/will delay your relati vee' departure from Vietnam. Have INS 
send the petition to the American Embassy in Bangkok. You should 
mark the petition with the file nwabera given above/below/on the 
attached sheet: 

The person(s) named be~w is/are over 21 years old and may not 
travel to the U.S. ou petitions for other family members. 
He/she/they need a separate petition. 

The person(s) named below may not 
petitions for other family members. 
U.S. on his/her/their own petitions. 

travel to the U.S. on 
He/she/they must enter 

Other 

Name 
--............... -------------------------------------------------

File Number 

Sincerely. 

p.f 
Orderly Departure Office 
American Embassy - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346 



/ " 
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INTERNATIONAL RESCUE COMMITTEE, INC. 
1801 WEST 17TH STREET. SANTA ANA. CA 92706 • (714) 953-6912 

TO: IRC-NY (Caroline) DATE:August 26,1986 

FROM: IRC-Santa Ana (Chau Ho) SUBJECT: Request to check IV number 

Principal Applicant: Nguyen Khac Dai DOB Dec/17/39 

U.S. relative : Nguyen Khac Dang Huntington Beach California 

ODP application was submitted on Dec 30th 1985 through IRC in Santa Ana . 

Best regards 
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CAlLE: lNTf"E5CUf:. NEW YORIC 
TELEX: 111111 

INTERNATIONAL 

RESCUE 

COMMITTEE. INC. 

) 

1801 WEST 17TH STREET. SANTA ANA, CA 92706-2392. (714)953-6912 

Date: December 30th 1985 

Mr. Art Roos, JVAR for ODP 
Consular Section-VPU 

Former Policeman Re-education Camp 
Potential Cat III 

P.O. Box 58 
American Embassy 
APO San Francisco 96346 

Subject: ODP Application for Nguyen Khac Dai Family of 3 

Address: 306 Lo K,Chung Cu Nguyen Thien Thua~Quan 3 
Thanh Pho Ho Chi Minh,Viet Nam 

Dear Nr. Roos: 

Enclosed is the ODP Affidavit of Relationship, together 
supporting documents, executed by Nguyen Khac Dang 
for his son & family 

Mr.Nguyen resides as follows: 16000 Villa Yorba #331 
Huntington Beach,Ca 92647 

Please assign an IV Number to this file and advise 
which additional documents are required. 

Yours very truly, 

/2 . -/) 
((tt/.C{rtC~_e-.~/ 

ALICIA COOPER'--) 
Director 

AC: CH 

Encl : 1-551 

cc: IRe-NY 
Anchor Relative 

with 

......... ..."U. • ...... 1, GeMU MOIl, "011, ..... no .. m Murw! ....... II .. h. M ........ I M ...... h Pa.... ... ...... , a_ 1...... ,,-"" 
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. ORDERLY DEPARlURE PR(X;.tJ,M 
AFFIDAVIT OF RELATIOtl'3HIP 

to be completed by relative/friend in USA 

YOUR ALIEN srAlUS IS: 

IV NO. _____ _ 

DATE OF BIR'lH _----!'~9~-....I' .... q"--'-:.......Ll..:.qL._ ___ U.S. CITIZEN ( I N\JI1t)er: ________ _ 

PLACE OF BIRl'H tJAM 'j)II\.J.J.I- )11E/IVA,.,) PERMANENT RESIDENT 0 At....,Il"-'. ______ _ 

ADDRESS IN USl ~FUGEE D A. ______ --;-___ _ 
mo. day year 

-HuWINuTYV &.acH, CA DATE OF ENTRY nrro USA 09 / I? ,I Y;s 

___________ FRCX1 WHICH COlMI'RY? __ .",VL._'3>~A'__' ___ _ 

TELEPOONE 00. (HOME: VOLUNTARY AGENCY WITH WHICH YOU ARE rVtl 
(~)_' _______ IN CONTACT ___________ _ 

II INFORMATION ON APPLICAtrrS IN VIETNAM 
Important: 
• '!be PrinCipal Applieant(P.A.) is your closest relative to be considered foe US entry. 

NAME OF PRIOCIPAL APPLICANT (P.A.) t..)ClhtGA) J.<:HOc 1'j)A1 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM ~Q G I Q E< CHuNG c.U l0GV'krv 1ft/tiN --:-Hual ...>I "',. f.Jty CillltllflljI IJAJ 
HAVE YOU FILED IMMIGRAm' VISA PETITIONS:' t..b CATEXDRY? _______ _ 

DATE AND PLACE OF FILING ____ ",,0 .... .2"'--________________ _ 

DOES P.A. HAVE VIETNAMESE EXIT PERMIT? YES NO_I_ NUMBER? __ _ 

I AM THE: HUSBAND D WIFE D PARENT [Z] CHILD D BROl'HER D SIsrER D 
O'nfER --------r.:--.,...,,--;---------- OF THE PRINCIPAL APPL.ICAI·rr. 

(Specify) 

List below the persons to be consideeed for admission tc the United States. In tOle 
col~ HS (marital.$tatus) indicate married (M), divorced (D), widowed (W), or 
single (S). 

NAME DATE PLACE ~EX MS RELATION ADDRESS 
In Vietnamese Order OF BIRTH OF BIRl'H I 'YO P.A. 

• mo/da/yt '/.JIII"'~itvH Pc incipal 
1.k~uYEI\..l ~UA(", 'Dill i-2/,1/6CJ ViE7 IVA"" M M Applicant 

2. +I.? '1111 u; / /61S 
'''1£10 ,lH";'~ ; 

·iFlII.,AM F H1 vJ/F£ 

~PitcwC 

3 .u:;.Wfirv i<.lIAC 'DuNe .01 /~9/TC u.E7 NAM M S ('",c,'v 

• / / ... 
5. / / 

6. / / 

7. / / 

8. / / 

9. / / 
,.-

10. / / 

11. 1 / I 

12. / / 

13. / / 

14. / / 

II. '. 

'rHIS to·Okl·, IS FREE; IT MAY BE REPRODUCED BY ANYONE. 

ODP-A 11/83 
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Page 2 

FAMILY TREE 

The information below relates to yOll, ttl'" US1\. relative. 

List all of your relatives request ,~ even if they ~re already listed on Page 1. 
Please include relatives who are it • __ uy in the USA or other countries as well as 
those, in Vietnam. we!ILISt e::. .. ' .,.sh your entice family. (If there is not enough 
room, continue on separate she.;:::. 

SEX D ;l.'E OF COO~ OFI M,.RRIED? LIVIN3/ 
(ciecle dIRrH BIRTH (c~ecle DEAD? 

-;---;~~L.:':=:::-:;-r.::rF::---=on:.::e~)~.!!:m >I de. i one l 
A. Your ~wife 

NCiIJ::ifN WI 1HAI .... <u 
B. Your other husbands/wive. 

rJ,2 

C. Your children 

r,JdV'/iN iiJlf!C 2WH 
rJGVYfeJ '!HI I vii _ 

u<i!.NENw/ 1>1.';t, ' 

D. Your parents 

WF 

l! (' 
/0 
(~F 

I~ 
Jo';.(f) 
WF 

t9-e..e, I'JIH IVft~} 
! 

VWA.lOUJ 

UbJjOJJ!bl 

\i:vilN~~ 

VN<'N<# 

v;Vi<.NO-''­
vNKl'l..:. ....... 

VIEI NdtA 

Vle7 NHM 
VI£;1 tvhM 
>,lin NdN! 

lj(iUrle/lJ"HI !.?/ ~ \JA.l~NPW V.G NItM 

YeS/No i '24"1) 

Y<!S.' No 

ADDRESS 

!V&UYfIV '11/1 $'::::>1 I'K:V j,,\)!LN';'y,: \I!!; I lydIA 

N'iUYi'tJ "itt! 1M ,_ ~ \ltJi<1\1 :.",; viP N~fv'\ 
~A1~4N4 - v£1 NAf>t 

Lt Vi rv4 tJIIWj ']),M<, \J ,ITi AJrlI'I , 

u.s. GOVERNMEttr ~MP[;')YMEN~ 

If the principal Applic~t or any aCcompanying relative in Vietnam was a U.S. 
Government emplv{ee, please complete this section. 

NAME OF EHPLDYE-~ __________________________ _ 

USAID/USOM 
D 

AGEN:Y: EH& . .;..:·: o OI'HER CORDS 

D 
USAJN/M!>.CV/DAO o USIS o 

SECTIOWDr/ISI<..«/OFFICE ________________________ _ 

US!' POSITION: LAST GRADE: _____________ _ 

OURATIOtIOF CMPLOYf£NT: FROI-I _________ _ '1'0 ________ _ 
P~CE ____________________ __ NAME OF LAST SUPERVISOR ___________ _ 

REASOO FOR s::FARATlOO _________________________ _ 

SECTIOtVDIVISIOO!OFFICE _______________________ _ 

PRE.VlOOS POSITION: _____________ PRE'JIOOS :;AA.OE: __________ _ 

DURATlOO OF EHPLOYf£NT: FROM __________ _ '1'0 ____________ __ 

P~CE __________ NN-1E OF SUPERVISOR 
REASOO FOR SEPARATIOO ________________________ _ 

ODP-A IV83 



U.S. OO\1ERNI4ENT TRAINltl> OR SCijj()Lltl> IN VIETNAM 

was any trainin;J or schoolin;J provided by the U.S. Government for the Pr incipal 
Applicant Or any aCcompanying relative? 'its D 00 0 
FOR: (~) ________________________________________________ __ 

DATE SCOOOL PLACE 
FROM ____ 'ro ___ _ 

PROM 'ro ___ _ 
D~auBE: __________________________________ _ 

PRIVATE EHPW'iHENT 

If the Principal Applicant or any accompanying telative worked for a U.S. company or 
organization, please complete this section. 

l~EOF~~B __________________________________ __ 

JOBTlnE ___________________________________ _ 

~ Of COKPANY or OR.'>ANIZATI')N -----------------------------SUPERVISOR'S NAME _____________________________________ _ 

PLACE _______________________ FROM _____ _ 'ro ________ _ 

JOB D!SCRIP1'ION _______________ ---. ____________________________ _ 

EHPWYEE NUMBER _______ BAOOE NUMBER ________ PAYROLL NUMBER ____ _ 

REAOON FOR SEPARATION _____________________ _ 

NAME OF PREVIOUS COKPANY or O~IZATION ___________________ _ 

PREVIOUS JOB TITLE ___________ SUPERVISOR' S NAME __________ _ 

PLACE FROM _______ _ 

JOB D~aUPl'ION ____________________________ _ 

DtPLOYEE NUMBER _______ BAOOE NUMBER ______ PAYROLL NUMBER ____ __ 

REASON FOR SEPARATION ____________________________________ __ 

TRAINING OR SCf-K)QLltl> OUTSIDE VIETNAM 

If the Princi~l Applicant or any accompanying telatille in Vietnam was trained or 
educated outslde Vietnam, please complete this section. 

NAME OF STUDENT/mAIHEE ______________ NAME OF SCHOOL ____________ _ 

D~Pl'IONOF a:xJRSES _______________________ _ 

PLACE _________________ _ DEGREE/CERTIFICATE __________________ _ 

WHO PAID FOR THE 'l'RAINING? ____________________ -----

DURATION OF 'l.'RAINItl> 
FROM __________ 'ro _____________ __ 

NA..-I£ OF STUDE:NT/'l'RAINEE _____________ NAME OF SClD)L ________ _ 

DESQUPl'ION OF COURSES __________________________ _ 

PLACE ________________ _ DE,:ru;E/CERTIFlCATE ___________ _ 

WOO PAID FOR THE 'l'RAINING? ____________________________ --------

DURATION OF '!RAINING FROM ________________ 'ro _____________ _ 

ODP-A 11/83 
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Page 4 
VIf:l'NA.MESE OOVERNMENT OR MILITARY SERVICE .. 

If the Principal Ae1~licant or any aCcompan~ing relative worked for the Vietnamese 
GOvernment or serveu in the Vietnamese milltary prior to 1975, please complete this 
section. 

NNfE OF PERSON tJ{: v<ti ry 'LHa , '?}I I 

MINIS'lltY OR MILITARY UNIT Nll1lql\J(.lL P')LlCf .\.IN TITLE OR RANK I ICUIflV.lH./j , 

PLACE KIN P+/Y',,;,' i PO."';o.lI /Vee, f'OOl4 1919 ro --<b,,--' -,1-,~,--__ _ 

JOB DESCRIPl'ION Qep,4!.f cfW£F f'oj ICE' F.2B. PjI..?.=I\.Il)< PLaN qF "S CCMtf/8N.D 

LIST Am AWARDS, a:»f.ENDATIONS, OR MEDALS RECEIVED FfOot THE U.S. C'lNERtKNT: 

DID 'tOUR RELATIVES ",)Rf( CLDSELY WITH AMERICANS? YES 0 NO 0 IF YES, 

PLEASE DESCRIBE: 
NAMES/RANKS OF ANi A~.c.RICAN ADVISORS _________________ _ 

RE-EDOCATION 

DID THE PRItCIPAL AI.'PLICANT OR AN'{ ACCDMPAN'tIN:; RELATIVE SPEND TIME IN REEDOCATION? 
YES I2J NO 0 

DURATION from _ ..... 1'-'2'--__ to 1-2/11 !?it 
NAME _____________ _ DURATION from _ ___ to __ ~ __ _ 

Are there any special considerations or comments that would affect your relatives' 
el igibil ity? 

IF fo()RE SPACE IS NECESSARY FOR YOU 'TO ADD MORE COMPLETE INFORMATION ABCUl' AN't OF THE 
ITEMS R.E)JJFSl'EO ON THIS AFFIDAVIT, PLEASE WRITE THAT INFORMATION ON A SEPARATE SHEET 
'TO BE ATTACHED ro THE AFFIDAVIT. THIS WILL BE NECESSARY IF !oDRE THAT ONE FAHILY 
MEMBER WJRI(EO FOR THE U.S. OOVERNHENT, A U.S. COMPANY, OR THE VIETNAMESE OO\IERN4ENTT. 

tvrARIZATI0N 

I swear that the above information is true. I understand that any false statement 
ould jeopardize my immigration status in the United States. 

}J ~!~ ~~ ~~ .SUbscr ibed and s~rn to me 

Signature of Applicant this.; 0 t)ay of J)c...f.L.aJ21»z/19~ 

~A<tWLb 
Signature Of"ti:>tary 

SEAL OP rDl'ARY 

NOTE: If you are a refugee or Permanent Resident Al ien, please attach a copy of 
yollr 1-94 (refug,e) or 1-151/1-551 (Permanent Resident Alien) green card to the 
completed affidc/it. Do not phococopy your t~turalization Certificate. 

~IS FORM IS FREE: IT HAY BE REPRODOCED BY AN'iONE. 

. OOP-A IUS) 
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Allf" Rfl~ISfI\AlIO" iii Cllrl CAm, 

22024306 11 26 661 032 25363 

3313 75410 56210 58419 39752 

091375 266 022 14250 3049337 
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(I) Oli-tict c~ ; {11;,j nh~r la! nl01 
khi xin c~p :i,i J.t J.5n SlI(" 

phung L1JC.SI! Toa Iloa~..Giui Saigoll. 

SCi JQS eHT (1) 

5 thfmg 2. nHm 19 '1 In 

CIA. Y THE - vi IB.A.l G llIB 

Ni1m mOt ngim chin trrml 5'7 

; ngay thllng 2 • hoi gio-

Trtrirc m~t cluing t6i lil HUYBH mAC 

, Chimh An Toa Hoa-Giai Saigon. 

tl;l! ';un-phong clll.i.ng ttJi, ) 15, B~li-lQ ~'\guyel\-1Jtlt; 

co Lnr-~l,! 

sA TRiNHMD~~'N' --_._._--

,. . 
~!':\.~ It.ran hw HrlO buon 47 t;uOl Dt~l ~aJ. 5~ t1:-a.i 
niM Lil D-roDb.·-(; il. dldll OC. 02fr1'711 quln 4 

• 



Xhirng nhAn-chullg uly da tu:v~n-tb~ 

va khni qua-quy6t bict chiic 

Jfgqu. khlo-BMS 

euh agSy 10/I0/1~I9 tu QIl~ -'-MDh. 
• • • 

-, . ~- " .. "" 
COD. oua ong 19uyen-T ~eu Ta ba !r ....... tb!-

.. 
Bo ... 

ViI duyen-co' 111£1 

khlillg th~ xin sao-Iuc khai-sanb 

la \"i: 7 annh tr&ldc 1Ig8y thie't l!-p bo dOl, 

CAc nMn-l'lIlIlIg dii xhc-nhl;\n DIm 

1r~n day 1U~n cbllllg lui cap gilly tbi!-yi khai-sanh 

nay cha dl:W'ng-sl,r d~ xlr-th,1Ilg Lheo IU(iL, cllH!u theo 

BH~u Naill ella Nllhi-dinh Jlufr\' 
n.. 0 J 1;: lhlmg ba nam 

:\I(1t n,gttn chin tl'lllll IJa mmri s:).l1. 

Yit l:ac IIh,'!ll-eht'rng c6 k,' tt!ll vo-i 

chung tN vii viC'1! LI,lC-SI,l', SHU khi dqc l~i. 

h)' teu : uQc kb611g (hrQ'c 

J)1I6i c6 ghl ; 



Gia tl~n: 

.con nielll .. .. 

B<Jllg lOc 
Hicll-lai. 

3CiSliO 
7$50 
(J.'-.;:·U 

C(Jllg •• •• 41$00 

aOag III a.uea 
D6nll bftch·p l.Iill tl,ll 

1- .2 IT 
Ngl\y 

f11 
tht\ng 

~ 
Dam 1~ 

Quy~n TO- So 

Tluiu Situ cht)c dong WO,!oo,. 

&.Y len; dyc khOng duqc. 



I ['2, vel rient 
III ", .&IT. etC aUO'i c.ilot cam. 

I~------------------------~ ! (t"e ki ~Jd',[ $'; 

jL I 

;:~l~~ -r&"C~~~I '~~ -~---------l 
:' 'l'RU'O'NJ TY CSQG QUAN S· 

, , 
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'fItr-NAM Cc)NG-HOA 

'. BO TlT-PHAP ' .. 

. Lyc 110 y theo b~n ch1nh i1~ lfi phbDg L~~:::~U' Tba HOa - gili Saigon 

6 thug 

" 

" l"'1a6p Nam-Vift 
.'\~tlA·liOA-GIAl 

ClAY THE VI HON THU CHO WilBON 
~~ ______________________ ~N~G~UXEW~~XH ____ '~C~D~A_NJ ____ ~v~A~i~Q_UX~E~.~!H ____ I_T~H_A~1~. ______ ___ 

Nlm m~t ngan chin tram nlm mU'cn 7 ogly 6 tiling a , Ltii:l to gio. 
Tnro-c mlt cbung t6i la 11l11NH 1(i1l\.C DW Q Ch1nl.-in Tba Hoa-Gili 
96-thanh Saigon - Cbolon, tti vln phbng chung ~ 11 s, Btl l~ Ngu1!n-Hu~, c6 

~ IU' NO WEN . KIM PHON~ {i6p vlec . . 

ali. D!.N HAu: L. 

let) • • 

2~ 7RAN HUU B40. • • , . 

J~ 'l'RIlHl 'XiiI NGA ••• 

Wlilhlf nhin chu-ng n~y aa tuy~n tM vi khai quI quy~t bilt chjc ten 

- N(IlNE'N KHAC DAnG, .am neily lO.IO.I~19 ta1 lA!lM QuaDj-nap, 
1~alD-d1Jll:, cun CU!l NUU'iil~ VlfN OOtEN vA TitAN Till HOAIL. Vh ten I 

- Nc.;L1riN TtlI THAI •• flnh llgll.y 2b.I2.192I tal lAIl8 Quallfl-~p, 
rlA:n-<l1nh, con cue 9 .. H1i~J VAlJ 'l't vh PH~ mI LY. 

Vl bi~t hai dang c6 llm ben thu blfc nhUt nghy Xl thing 4 nlm·D)38. 

qi lang An- Hs. Na!!1-clinh. , 
Vii duy~n cO- ma y !,hong c6 tb~ xin sao ll;lc ban thu dU'9"e, la ,'1 

au e 1ao-thone' bl glan-~c.n. 

Wy ngvo-i clutng di DC nh.n nh", tren cliy, nen tai phil gily th~ VI ban thU 
rdy cho ttn IDtnAN lCH~C IUN ... v& )I~unr~ 1'HI THAI. 
d~ IU P vbc ho-so ]tin v leo llm. 

tule chilu theo nghi-ilinh ngly 17 th~ng 11 nlm 1947 cua Thu-Tir:S-ng Cbanh-phu 
Li..ll-T1o-i Nam-pb~n Vi~t-Nam. Cae c1i~u 363 v~ ti~p ~heo cua be} hinh lu~t canh cli 
ph~t trii ngl;lY chu-ng T~ vi~e hg tu- 2. tl~n 5 nam tu va ph~t b~e tu- 50 dln 2..000 quan 
cfi d;.r';re d,?c eho de ngu-o-i chu-ng va nguyen do-n nghc. . 

Va de nhan ehu-ng co lc.f ttn vo.i toi va vien Lt;le-su- sau khi d,?c l~i, 
~ HtTiNH KHfC DUNG. N~UihU .KlM PJi(N (2. 

Ky tell: NGU1 it. BA WAN. THAN HUU H AJ. ntllHi_7nI .OO.A • 

K ' • -y tcn : 
Ot6 t1~n 

Sao 19c .. • 1$50 

lC.if'~· \';'Cll,;r~b'I.L) c:iS~'~ I 
\" ~~ :-. ... ,.. 'I ..... A 

ll) '«::---, ~:~h<{ /.;,.~~.:' 
Bien l.ai.. • . 

Cc}Dg. 
r ',' . ,:".:.,~ H~"';::~':~'/ 
; L.S .NJUlEN lQ..'i PHONJ. 

• O. 50 

· 2$00 

» !t'!*' 



----,.-.,.,...-, --------------~------.:==--:..---~"~--~-:::- . ----, ... 
• f .' 

HAM - 'HAN • 

eO - THANH SA.IGON 

. T60' Hillh-Chc1nh out" N~M 

.. 1IID 
Ct1uc-PHf : HAIH CHABB 

, . 

VI~T~NAM 

TICH - "U,." 
#. (A . It' 

.. TRICH· Lisle" BQ.~ KHAI'·TU·, 
N!m mOt ngAn chin trlm __ 8 ___ , . .lIUo1.._aot (1961) . 

. 
I 

T~n h9 ngu-ai eb't 
' . 

· · Jl'GtJY.Blf !HI SAl . (-) 

Ngh~ngbi+p .. · · · · lUon ban I 

No-i eu--ngl,l. · · · · 223/I" 1'&u18n n. -. 
. . 

Ngly sanh · • · . . · Bon muol tu01 , 

No-i ... nb, QLlang It'ap ..• am me . -, -· · · · · 
I 

ChilI TV. c6 TV hay 11 16a I 
b,n (K~ tan hq llaWi b,n) . NGlJY.EN DAO DABa 

.. 
NgtrOi b~n Ilm ngh'e gl . Cong chUG 

No-i eu--ngl,l. · · · · 223/1" '.Plen ·l'1m . , . 
T~n) h9 eba · • · · liGUYElf T.AI 1'Y, 

( i 

T~D, hQ M~. 
. 

• · · · PRAV !HI LY . . 

Ha! muol ba thang.m:uol . .Il8.1D Ilot 
Ngly ehet · · · · · ngan chin tram a8U au01 1I0t hoi 

I Nui ch(;t: · · · · · 223/1" 
, 

18U7~D JC1a 

40

°1 

TRfcH-LVC Y BA.N CHANH : 

.. 
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VI£,r.NA\f. C():\G-I-/OA 
lr£1' 

Luc sao y !h~o bbn chQ~h d~ tQI J;lhe>ng L\lc-sy Too Hbo-GIc!l1 Soigo" 
--- , 

BO ~T~r - PHAp 
" 'fIal') 

£o--t~-PH'P NAM-PHAN 

Ngoy 5 th6ng C! nOm 19o5 7 I 

, . 

tI ", 
104 HOA-GIAI 

SAIGON 
GIAY THE fIJ VI JL!i. T f.;.:aI cue I / 

~. -., ~"",., ... "'-:,-.., .... I "_h .L~ .• !,- ... \"; "', .. 
Saigon 

I\:~T "rI~t nSan chin IrOm nOm mllOI b:~y ngoy 5 
T rut":: "'9 1 -:hIJng loi 10 :::.. ~:1:1~ ~H:' C lln:!G 
'Qi v,j.-.·ph6ng chung IOi, 115, 9Qi· Q Ngu""An-Hu~ c6 
>~::):·:.E Kl~': IT:'):.;}, phl,H6 

SA SEN '" HAUl 

thong C!, hbi 10 glO 
Chonh-An Too Hoo_Gi~1 

luc-!y 

Nhrrng nh6n-chvng noy do tuyen-lhQ vo khoi qlJ6-quytl bitl r.t.6e 

....... "'I!- 1"'''0 , .. 0"r ;';"'u .. ~ \ I.... V'-I'&' 

\ 
~anh n~kv 17-12-1~!3') ~,1 '_!U:;r1~ r;~p, ;~"':'!-.'lnh, 

'-- r. ..... ~. .. t' e* .... , • con eUtl .i~u.r;:jtl _ .1"1~·C- -~ n~ vC'.~UY~l1--i~l -~~hul.-

-.. , .. # • • • I .1 
II ... (U:!tlLi. e(r I" C::-. :'l~ mOnp, thtJ snr. IVe t,n:J! snob "-rvc 11. 

v! SV ~lDO thOn.~ :-i ral (~f)wn.-

M~y nhOn-chvng do x6e nh{ln trAn dt\y, nAn chUng tOI ph6t gl6y IhA-vl . " d~ khnt 30n'l riy c l }(, 1~L."Cr.e-~v ~o ;.,;- <l1pl-: t~~co luU t , 
ch,~u Iheo N9hl-9!'1h ngoy 17 Ihon!; II nOm 1947 cuo Thu-T1I6ng Chonh-Phu Lam-Thol 
N..Jm-phon Vi~I-Nom, Cae dit!lu 363 vo li~p 'hec CliO b~ hlnh-luQI eonh-c6i phQI tnl 
ngyy.chvng v~ Vi~c He? III 2 d6., 5 nOm Iu va phQ~ tQc III 50 den 2,<XX> quon d"l dl!9C 

dQc c~o c6c nh6n-chvng va nguyen·don nghe • 

GIA TltN I 

• Vo cac nh6n-chling co ky I~n \oi chung 10. vo Vlen lyc·~v ~Oli khi d?c l:;Ii. 

Ky fen, 
fIJ 

khOag · ... ·0. 

D1I6i co ghi: ~61'1g b6ch-~\on IQi phonp bo O:;oigon. 

Ngay Ihong Il~ ·1<;5 , QU'yen , '!"o , 56 , lhi 

Ky len: ~:I".- )r~, r~l..y ~~ t:<.n!; f, nlb 1%3 

';:'00 
I Soo Sao.llic • ' ••• 

6i~ __ • ..,' •• _c::::O=,=t.-:-o 

C?ilg •• I .se-
- --- -n= 
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. V. vite phyc hbi quy~n cong dAn 
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, UY BAN NHAN DAN ; QU~N _ BA : .. .. 

- JUt bio cao •• 4l! D,lIi QU lrw6-og C6nc aD QutD S d. Cb6 tplt 1JaNU Phll'~I __ --,-__ 
, .. 

.. . lulu 11-. . 

\ 

IIllu 31 ..... C6c Ong Cti6nh VOn phong UB~D Qugn 3, Tn'lr~9 ~6ng on 'Quyn 3, Chu fieh . . . 
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'TRiCH~l:i)C 'CH{rNG 7Hlr.H'ON:'THO 
" L~p ngclg ,? . thang Q .". ~;~ i~ J.i.. . , . 

'Ten bQ chang 

'Ngfty va n'O'i s~nh 

l:r~n hQ cha cb~ng 

Ten bQ m~ chong 

T~n hQ W1 

Ngay Til nai snnh 
. . 

-"::-" '---_ .. :-".- . 

(S;ong/#.ti 
-------.----"'---:.--- ---
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Embassy of the United States of America 

8anakok., Tba1laDd 

J.EQUEST FOB. DOCDl!IENTS Date~ 7 JUL 1987 

i.eference: Pile .0. IV- (A q ':? q?-

Dear Sir/Mad .. : 

BE SURE TO MARK ALL OOCUHENTS .um CORllESPONDENC! TO ORDULY DEPAIl'UU 
PROGRAM (OOP) WITH THE FILE NlllmER(S) LISTED ABOVE. ALWAYS ADVISE ODP 
AND THE U.S. POST OFFICE NEAREST TO YOUR RESIDENCE OF ANY ADDRESS ClWIGBS 
ON YOUR PAItT; ADVISE ODP ALSO OF ANY ADDRESS CHANGES· BY YOUll. UI..ATlVES 
iN VIETNAM. 

Please send U6 the docuaents checked below in order to caaplete the 
rile(s) referred to above. Do not send us documents other than tho .. 
requested below • 

. -y tl) One certified copy and an exact translation of the orilinal birth 
certificate (i!!l khai sinh) of the relative in the United S~.ee., 
showing tbe names of his/her parents. (See Note 8 00 page 4) 

,I. I (2) One cercified copy and an exact translation of the origiaa! birch 
certificate(s) (J!!l khai sinh) of each relative 1n Vietnaa li8ted 
below. (See Note B on-p&ie~ 

I I (3) One certified copy and an exact translation of the orilinal aarriaae 
certificate (J!!l bon thu) of each relative listed on this ca .. who 
1s aarried. (See Note B on Page 4) 

I 

If any of tbe relatives in Vietnam were previously aarried, we need 
evidence that 8uch marriages were lawfully ended. In support of 
this, we need one copy and an exact translation of the original 
death certificate of the previous spouse(s), or one copy and an 
exact translation of the original divorce decree, whichever ia 
applicable. (See Note B on page 4) 

IY/ (4) Copies of pre-l975 Vietnamese Identity Card6 (10) (the can cuoc) 
7\ of tbe relative 1n the U.S. and of the relatives 1n Vietiii. vbo 

were born prior to 1960, as vell as copies of tbe-post-l975 cards 

OOP-O (Docuaent lequest) 
11/86 
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I (5) Photographs of the relatives in Vietnaa for identification p~ees. 
(See Note D on page 4) 

II (0) Copy of the 1-94 or 1-551 (Green Card) of the relative in the U.S., 
in order for our office to establish tbe immigrant status of that 
person. 

;-Y (7) An original, notarized Affidvit of Relationship listing the 
relatives who you intend to sponsor. 

/-y (8) If you entered the u.s. fro. Vietnaa after 1975, please state the 
name of tbe country from which you entered. If you entered UDder 
~he Orderly Departure Program please indicate case IV nuaber. 

;-1 (9) If the relat! ves you are sponsoring worked for the U.S. governaent 
or U.S. organizations, please send copies of docu.ents in support 
of that claia. 

(10) If the relatives you are sponsoring worked closely with U.S. 
officials or U.S. programs while working for the Vietna.ese 
governaent or serving in the Vietnamese military, please send 
copies of documents in support of that claim. 

I 1(11) If tbe relatives you are sponsoring had visited the U.S. and/or 
went to scbool or had training in the U.S. or in another country 
under U.S. sponsorship, please send documents in support of that 
claim. 

/(12) If the relatives you are sponsoring have been in re-education, 
please send a copy of the re-education camp release certificate. 

~(13) Please advise us of the present wbereabouts of 

If she is Itill in Vietnam. we require a notarized state.ent of 
consent permitting your children to join you in the U.S. 

; /(14) Please advise us of the present whereabouts of 

If you intead to ~ponsor him/her/them, please su~t copies of tbe 
documents required by our office, i.e. birth certificate, Vietnamese 
1.0. Card, photo. 

/ /(15) Please file a petition(s) (Fora 1-130) with the L.aigration and 
NaturaliZAtion Service (INS) for the reason and person(s) listed on 
enclosed Fora ODP-16 and submit the documents required by our 
office. 

, .' 
, 
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i /(16) The bir~h record{s) which you submitted for ____________________ _ 

is/are insufficient to meet ODP requirements because it vas/they 
were issued several years after the time of birth and baa/have DO 
registration nu.her/date. Please submit a copy{ies) of the­
original document(s) or an extract(s) with coaplete registration 
data issued at the time when the birth(s) was/were reaistered. 

I / (17) The ______ ,.....". _________________ _ 
which you submitted for 

ls/are insufficient to meet ODP requirements. Please subait a copy 
of the original document or an extract registered with the civil 
aut horities at the time of bi rth/marriage_ 

.. " ( 18) If t he original document ( 5) 15/ are unavailable, please explain vhy 
and submit secondary evidence (see Note E page 4) to establish the 

relationship between 

and 

(19) Other: 

NOn: A: MAILING IlfFOBMATIOH 

Documents sent by the relatives in the U. S. to be uiled to: 

American Embassy 
ODP - Box 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

Documents sent by the relatives in Vietnam :0 be mailed to: 
... 
A· , .. 

To Cong-rac V1~t-Nam 

9 Chu-Van-An 

lLi-Noi 
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NOTE B: CONCERNING DOCUMENTS ANl) PHOTOCOPIES 

Vietnamese birth and marriage certificates and otber documents are available fra. 
the local authorities in Vietnam. If the relatives in Vietnam do not have such 
documents they should go to the authorities who keep the original records, and 
request new copies or extracts. We have received enough documents fro. Vietna. 
to lodicate that nearly all pre-l975 civil registries were preserved. 

It you have the Vietnamese documents, please send us legible, certified photocopies. 
We need to see Vietnamese documents in the Vietnamese language. We require exact 
English translations of all Vietnamese documents which you are sending us. 

Relatives in Vietnam may send documents directly to ODP in Bangkok. They should not 
send originals but legible photocopies only. 

NOTE C; DOCUMENTS TO SHOW EMPLOYMENT/TRAINING WITH THE U.S. OR VIETNAMESE 
GOVERNMENTS OR U.S. ORGANIZATIONS 

The documents requested in Items 9, 10, and 11 could be personnel action foras, 
payroll slips, certificates, diplomas, ID cards, travel orders, or siailar 
documents. Also send the names of American supervisors or advisors, or copies 
,: <iny letters you may have received frOlD them, along with a brief description 

or your close association with American programs and policies. 

NOTE 0: PHOTOGRAPHS 

It the photos are irreplaceable and you do not wadt to lose them, you can have 
a photographic shop or studio make copies. Please do not send copies made on a 
xerox or other photocopy machine; such copies are insufficient for our purposes. 
Write the names and file numbers of your relatives on the hack of each picture. 

NOTE E: SUBSTITUTE DOCUMENTS/SECONDARY EVIDENCE 

Generally, we must have certified copies of documents from local civil autborities 
in Vietnam, either pre- or post-l975 copies. In some cases, docu.ents may not be 
readily available. In their absence we will consider other evidence of relation­
ships. Such evidence could include old photographs; certificates from hospitals, 
schools, or doctors; marriage statements or religiOUS records; other identification 
papers like old ID cards or old passports; police and residency papers; or family 
books or family registers, pre- and post-l975. While we will examine this evidence 
and consider it in reaching our judgment on any case, you must realize it is, for 
our purposes, only secondarv evidence at best. 

ODP-D (Document Request) 

Sincerely, 
/' 

pj 
Orderly Departure Program 
American Embassy - Sox 58 
APO San Francisco 96346-0001 

[042lf: 11/861 

· . .. 
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EMBASSY OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 

BANGKOK, THAILAND 

, ' . 
~4'~ 

tvz~). IV'-.""Lt I.-

'1" , .. , 
TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

~ 

NGUYEN KHAC D~I BORN 17 
HO THI LE BORN 
NGUYEN KHAC DUNG BORN 29 
NGUYEN KHAC MINti DUC BORN 13 

AODRESS IN VIETNAM: 306 La K 
CIC NGUYEN THIEN 
Q 03 
TIP HO CHI I1INH 

VEWL.: 40980 

DEC 39 
1955 

JAN 76 
MAY 86 

THUAT 

JUL 16,1987 S-1,1\' 

(IV 129342) 
WIFE 
UNMARRIEO SON 
UNMARRIED SON 

SU QUAN HvA KY CHO PHEP NHUNG NGUOI CO TEN TREN DAY 01 
BANGKOK, THAI-LAN, DE Nap DON TA! SU QUAN MY DE SANG HOA KY, 
VOI OIEU KIEN HO OUOC KHAM SUC KHOE TAl VIET NAM, VA DUOC 
PHONG VAN QUA OAI OlEN CAO ur LIEN HIEP QUOC DAC TRACH TY NAN 
(UNHCR). CHUNG TO! YEU CAU GIOI THAM QUYEN CAP CHO HO GIAY 
XUAT CANH CUNG NHUNG GIAY TO CAN THIET DE ROI VIeT NAM.I 
THE AMERICAN EMBASSY GIVES PERMISSION FOR THE ABOVE PERSONS 
TO COME TO BANGKOK, THAILAND TO HAKE APPLICATION AT THIS 
EM8ASSY TO GO TO THE UNITED STATES, PROVIDED THAT THEY HAVE 
A MEOICAL EXAMINATION IN VIETNAM AND AN INTERVIEW 8Y A REPRE­
SENTATIVE OF THE 'UNITED NATIONS HIGH COMMISSIONER FOR REFUGEES 
(UNHCR). WE REQUEST rHE AUTHORITIES TO ISSUE EXIT PERMITS AND 
THE NECESSARY DOCUMENTS TO LEAVE VIETNAM. 

NHUNG NGUOI KE TREN DA OUOC UNHCR DE NGHI TOI THAM QUYEN 
VIET NAM THEO DANH SACH CHIEU KHAN NHAP CANH HOA KY.I 
THE NAMES ABOVE HAVE BEEN SUBMITTED TO THE VIETNAMESE AUTHOR­
ITIES 8Y THE UNHCR ON THE AMERICAN VISA ENTRY WORKING LIST. 

ODP-I 
10/81 9576904 

OFFICE 
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NGUYEN KHAC OAI 
306 LO K ! 

. ". \ 

CIC NGUYEN THIEN THUAT 
Q 03 
TIP HO CHI MINH 
VIET HAM 

;, 
Orderly Departure Program 

American Embassy 
APO San Francisco 96346 

The enclosed infor.ation pertains to your interest in the Orderly 
Oeparture Program. Please read and follow all the instructions 
very carefully. When com~unicating with this office either by 
telephone or letter, you must ALWAYS refer to the IV number 
exactly as it appears below. 

129342 

Encl: Letter of Introduction 
Instructions 

CRU IAIE 
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